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Technical Details

Growing Region
Grape Variety
Alcohol

pH

Acidity

Residual Sugar
Maturation

Tasting Notes

Deep ruby in colour.

Marlborough

Pinot Noir

14.0%

3.73

4.89/l

0.22¢g/l

Eighteen Months in new and older French Oak barrels

Bright red fruit aromatics lead, followed by delicate florals of rose and violets

with underlying spice notes.

The palate is pure, focussed and supple with elegant red berries and spice

characters enhanced by a percentage of whole bunch inclusion in the ferments.

Food Match

Cellaring

Duck and other game birds, red meats and
mushroom dishes.
Four to six years.



